escon SS. REC. BY:	REF CS/AGI18012975	Ksd3n2, at termerion
irvayor Kemuf om Person Julie Man	gulant of AGI	Date/Lime 17/07/180 1.52
timated Cost: D I-TP I WS I TP RES I OD I Inspect Vehicle No: Workshop m/s	RESTEVATING MYTCS YN 3103 Y Ahn's United	Insured: 8JV 5293D Tel: 6453 8686
BIKT, Sin Ming	Alan's United Ind Est # 01-76	No: C10001776/JM
Sum insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A. 14/07/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 2	4 HRS HAI&Person Contacted: K	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle IN (OUT)
Date/Time Action/Instructi	on () Estimate Y-cs CTI17022320 / 03 D- CS3 AGI1800 (
(\$ 1,707	.75 Red- 55%)	

ASS. REC. BY:	@/
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Ya. 21024 00
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: 110 3103 9 Yr Regn: 05, 12
OD UP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van (Corry) Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
at Workshop m/s Alan	Make: ISUZU NPR C.C 299
of of	Colour Blue A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 262626 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	EngNo: JAANPR 851487100080
Claims No.	CINO: NPR854.
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inonder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: XII S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: FOUR 16
(Policy Condition)	
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	- THOUSE
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	S New 2 2
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	
Est. Repairs: 03 days Res.: Yes or No	/ mm Ubai. UZ mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
Vehicle	e: IN / OUT
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
14/7 File pass to Carkenn	E
	*** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** **
RECEIVED 2 7 JUL 2010	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) Type : Final Report	
Cata/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip; / Survey Fee:
7)A	dd Fee: :Site Insp (\$)_s-Rs_si
	: Interview (\$) Partos
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$). Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 1,400.00 1/5)	Weekend (\$
7.00 E-1.00 T-1.00 T-1.	1014 250



5a.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile Ref: CS/AGI18012975/Ksd3 AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL (BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 Date: 17-07-2018 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE 239924 Code: AGI 1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM YN 3103Y Insured Veh. SJV 5293D Veh. Inspected 0.00 Policy No. Coverage (\$) C10001776/JM 0.00 Claim No. Excess (\$) JULIE MANGUBAT 17/07/2018 Assian From Assign Date Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. Make & Model c.c 0 HIDDEN Year of Reg. Engine No. Chassis No. Colour Odometer Steering Modification Brakes General Conditions of Tyres 3. Size Make Balance mm R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre mm R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre mm **Description of Damages** 4. 5. General Information 14/07/2018 23/07/2018 **Accident Date** Inspection Date ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD Survey held at BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 17 July 2018 1:52 PM

To:

sur@lkkauto.com; ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Subject:

FW: ATTACHED YN3103Y REPAIR ESTIMATE ,GIA REPORT FOR REQUEST JOINT

EXPERT SURVEYOR LIST TO CONDUCT PRE SURVEY | Claim ref: C10001776/JM

Attachments:

SKM 284e18071713200.pdf

Hi Team

Please accept TPPD survey and survey on a without prejudice basis.

Thank you, -julie

From: kennychan@alanutd.com <kennychan@alanutd.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 July, 2018 1:28 PM To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: ATTACHED YN3103Y REPAIR ESTIMATE, GIA REPORT FOR REQUEST JOINT EXPERT SURVEYOR LIST TO

CONDUCT PRE SURVEY

Dear Motor Claims Dept. / Colin

Attached our client vehicle YN3103Y repair estimate , GIA report to request joint expert surveyor list for us to choose surveyor to conduct pre repair survey ,claiming your insured vehicle SJV5293D accident on 14-07-2018 , meant time kindly check the liability for confirm direct settle thank you .

Regards Kenny Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd 64538686

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.



Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

NRIC/Passport/Company. Cert No.

198201763M

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner Name:

ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD.

Registered Address

331 JALAN BESAR ALLINTON SINGAPORE 208983

Mailing Address

Birth Date:

Vehicle No

Previous Vehicle No.

Effective Date of Ownership:

03 Sep 2012

Original Regn Date:

03 Sep 2012

Registration Date.

03 Sep 2012

Year of Manufacture:

2011

Vehicle Type -/

Goods (Open) Lorry (Wooden Body)

Vehicle Scheme:

Vehicle Attachment 1. No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Affectment 3: 2 - 5

Vehicle Make

ISUZU

Vehicle Model

NPR85UH5AK

Primary Colour:

Blue

Secondary Colour

Passenger Capacity

Chassis No.

JAANPR85HB7100040 ...

Engine No.:

4JJ1100086

2999 oc/-

Engine Capacity/Power-Maximum Power Output:

Propellant:

Diesel

Max Unladen Weight

2480 kg

Maximum Laden Weight: 6700 kg

Open Market Value

\$35,342.00

PARF Eligibility

PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

Minimum PARF Benefit

No. of Transfers:

0

IU Label No.:

1510786502

COE No.

2012090105000152C

COE Expiry Date:

02 Sep 2022

COE Category:

COE Registration

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

Category.

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

Quota Premium (QP) /

Prevailing Quota

\$57,001.00 / -

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC1	DEN	т стл	F 12 10 10	ENT
AUUI	UEN	T STA		
	March Control			

Date Of Report

16/07/2018 17:44

Date Of Accident

14/07/2018 14:15

Exact Location Of Accident

EDGEDALE PLAINS

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YN3103Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

Co Reg No

198201763M

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-62960679

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

ISUZU

Model

NPR85UH5A-3.0 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

COMPANY USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy Policy Number

DMCVSN1537791702

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

CHAN KAWN KIM

NRIC No

S1289706E

Date Of Birth

31209700E

Date Of Diffi

11/05/1958

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

26/12/1978

Driving Experience

39 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97606128

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 126B EDGEDALE PLAINS #07-356

Postcode

822126

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV5293D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA CERATO FORTE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

DAVID CHEW

NRIC/Passport Number

S7411920D

Contact Number

93929163

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHAN KAWN KIM

Approximate Age

60

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

YN3103Y

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode BLK 126B EDGEDALE PALINS #07-256

822126

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

1 6 JUL 2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

1 6 JUL 2018

(m

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Jenny Lim S6927273H

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

KETCH PLAN	Yn3103Y SJV SJV						
	YN3103Y SIV SIV						
	Yn3103Y SJV SJV35D						
	YN3103Y SIV SIV						
	YN3103Y SIV SIV						
	YN3103Y SIV SIV						
	YN31031 SV SABD				1444		
	SYSS						desired to
	SASD	1		And the second second			
	SASS		1 1 1	1111		-1-1-1-1-1	
	CARS		111111	+++		+HH	
							FFF
			T1	1444			
				المام			
		TROPH	PORTETT	Unin	וווים	.111.11.	
ESCRIBE CIRCUM		E ACCIDENT					
1 14-7-5	1018 A7	ABOUT	7-12 b.w	1 1	WAS?	DRIVING	Aron
DAEDAL		IN MA	1 len L	ANIL	1Hahar	- CN TA	921
hean Ba	tuss cul	11160	5N90 74	E KO	or of	my ver	suc
SNA THE	- [Mpsc]	CARUST	- MY DR	MXIN	4 WMI	八叶门	A7
my ottroor	7 Aar (caus m	4TH IZOM	DAND	NEGD	70 ON	sul7
Name of	NT Earts	- 10- BP	minum	70	QUI S		CCA
your .	NE OSCORE	11-46	3	_ 101	11.00	164410	
					-1-0		
					1-1-1-1-1		
			-				
				-			
				-			
			-				
ECLARATION	Q	e true lo eveny re	- united				
We declare 100 W	tegg particulars ar	re true in every re	spect.		041		
	porticulars are	re true in every re	spect.		A	v	
We declare the Wife	Name of the second	4	spect.		A	ر ا	
We declare the Wife	on the same of the	Driver's Signature			5.60.572	Personnel's Signal	ture
We declare the Wise olicyholder's Sports ate & Time:	on the same of the	Driver's Signature	policyholder 1 6 JUL 2018	Na	me:	Personnel's Signal Jenny Lim 16927273H	ture



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SÍNGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Co Reg. No. 200208384E

M2300/C

ANO 044A Cov.Type: C

PLM 268326

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN1537791702

Engine No :4JJ1100086

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

YM3103Y /

Chano: JAANPR85HB7100040

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

AutoSafe

Ordinance or Enactment

EX ON WINDSCREEN \$\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

02 September 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

BY: CP-8>H UOB 376394.

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover.

- Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

ssued By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 05818

Vehicle Insured: SJV5293D

Accident Date : 14-Jul-2018

Date: 17-Jul-2018

Our Ref : 218123 (AUTO & GEN) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

ALLINTON ENGRG. & TRADING PTE LTD 331 JALAN BESAR RTW HOUSE Singapore 208983

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR ISUZU NPR85UH5AK YN3103Y

310.00 CF @ S\$155.00 CUIM 2 pcs Taillamp 194.40 olsin @ S\$ 97.20 CM 87.40 -2 pcs Taillamp bracket 1 pc Rear no.plate lamp By 105.70 -1 pc Rear no.plate bracket 697.50 69.75 Less 10% :

1 pc Rear bumper (metal) @ S\$120.00 2 pcs Rear bumper support bracket 1 pc Rear end wooden plan 1 pc Rear wooden plan step bar 2 pcs Taillamp wooden plan support @ S\$ 30.00 1 pc Rear no.plate

R 240.00 sn -· Sa 400.00 sn X CM 100.00 sn 60.00 sn A 30.00 sn

4 627.75 450.00 sn

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

400.00 2501

200.00 1201

To lift up tail wooden floor plan for remove & renew rear end wooden plan

600.00

Total:

S\$ 3,107.75 =========

Singapore Dollars Three Thousand One Hundred and Seven and Cents Seventy Five Only

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- · Supplementary ite: (1) must be resurveyed and is subject to final ap: "eval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 05818

Date: 17-Ju1-2018

Vehicle Insured : SJV5293D Accident Date : 14-Jul-2018

Our Ref : 218123 (AUTO & GEN) / CHAN

ALLINTON ENGRG. & TRADING PTE LTD

331 JALAN BESAR RTW HOUSE

Singapore 208983

PAGE: 1

Resury After Paint

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR ISUZU NPR85UH5AK YN3103Y

Clsim @ S\$155.00 310.00 4 0 5 CNL 2 pcs Taillamp CM 194.40 C+ 0/5 ONLY elsim @ S\$ 97.20 2 pcs Taillamp bracket 1 pc Rear no.plate lamp 87.40 -1 pc Rear no.plate bracket A 105.70 -445.30 44.53 697.50 Less 10% :

69.75 400.77 A, 627.75 1 pc Rear bumper (metal)

450.00 sn -2 pcs Rear bumper support bracket 四 240.00 sn — @ S\$120.00 1 pc Rear end wooden plan · / 400.00 sn X 1 pc Rear wooden plan step bar CM 100.00 sn -2 pcs Taillamp wooden plan support @ S\$ 30.00 / olson A 30.00 sn 4 1 pc Rear no.plate 200.00 1201

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

To lift up tail wooden floor plan for remove & renew rear end wooden plan

400.00 25of

600.00

Total :

S\$ 3,107.75 ==========

Singapore Dollars Three Thousand One Hundred and Seven and Cents Seventy Five Only

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary ite: (1) must be resurveyed and is subject to final ap: cival from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Ringairer

Signature: Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation International	Des Exp	erts En A	Automobile
--	---------	-----------	------------

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI18012975/Ksd3n2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

Date: 01-08-2018



3992	4		Code: AGI		
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM.	
•	Insured Veh.	SJV 5293D	Veh. Inspected	YN 3103Y	
	Policy No.	van musterramgerijen.	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	C10001776/JM	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	JULIE MANGUBAT	Assign Date	17/07/2018	
2.	Section States	Vehicle Part	ticulars & Condition		
196	Make & Model	ISUZU NPR	c.c	2999	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2012	
	Chassis No.	JAANPR85HB7100040	Colour	BLUE	
	Odometer	262626	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	700 R16	KENDA	9 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	700 R16	KENDA	9 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	700 R16 (D)	KENDA	2/2 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	700 R16 (D)	KENDA	2/2 mm	
4.	Land Stub		tion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	REAR PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.				
5.		Gene	ral Information		
	Accident Date	14/07/2018	Inspection Date	23/07/2018	
	Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE I	LTD		
		BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.	WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.	
5b.			te Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working D	Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YN 3103Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
2	TAILLAMP @\$155.00	O/S CRACKED	310.00	155.00
2	TAILLAMP BRACKET @\$97.20	O/S CRACKED	194.40	97.20
	REAR NO.PLATE LAMP	CRACKED	87.40	87.40
	REAR NO.PLATE BRACKET	BENT	105.70	105.70
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-69.75	-44.53
	The state of the s		627.75	400.77
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER (METAL) (SN)	BENT	450.00	450.00
2	REAR BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET @\$120.00 (SN)	BENT	240.00	240.00
	REAR END WOODEN PLAN (SN)	SERVICEABLE	400.00	1.5
1	REAR WOODEN PLAN STEP BAR (SN)	CRACKED	100.00	100.00
	TAILLAMP WOODEN PLAN SUPPORT @\$30.00 (SN)	O/S CRACKED	60.00	30.00
1	REAR NO.PLATE (SN)	BENT	30.00	1. 1/2/2/2015
			1,280.00	840.00
	LABOUR			100000000
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS.		200.00	
	TO REMOVE, CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS.		400.00	
	TO LIFT UP TAIL WOODEN FLOOR PLAN FOR REMOVE &RENEW REAR END WOODEN PLAN.		600.00	200.00
	AND CALCULAR COLON AND AND COLON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		1,200.00	570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,107.75	1,810.77

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18012975/Ksd3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.